

Pacific City Dorymen's Assn P.O. Box 728 Pacific City, Oregon 97135

## Join the Pacific City Dorymen's Association

Name:
Mailing Address:
City:
State, Zip
Email Address:

\*By providing your email address you are authorizing the PCDA to send you email alerts, updates and information. You can unsubscribe at any time.

Minimum Donation		\$5.00
Donations of \$50 and over automatically		
receive a receipt for tax purposes.		\$
	Amount Enclosed	\$

Please make checks payable to: Pacific City Dorymen's Association

Mail check and application to:

Pacific City Dorymen's Association PO Box 728 Pacific City, Oregon 97135

• • • • • • • • • • •